
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-10 1m springboard Boys C Nov. 04, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group C

1m springboard
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-10 1m springboard Boys C Nov. 04, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-10 1m springboard Boys C

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 283.15
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei Russia - Moscow 2006 276.05
3. Eikermann, Jaden Germany - DSV 2005 275.05
4. Klimko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2005 273.35
5. Martynov, Aleksei Russia 2005 267.65
6. Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2005 265.20
7. Nevescanin, Matej Croatia 2006 264.50
8. Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005 264.45
9. Comas, Pau Espana 2005 261.95

10. Prenzyna, Espen Germany - DSV 2005 259.70
11. Hanlon, Patrick Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 257.45
12. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005 240.80
13. Mufic, Jan Croatia 2006 230.90
14. Neubert, Finn Paul Germany - Sachsen 2006 230.05
15. Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2006 226.40
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo Czech Republic 2005 219.25
17. Axer, Tim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 219.20
18. Hibbert, Mathew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 217.45
19. Hill, Max Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 214.90
20. Kokic, Maro Croatia 2005 212.35
21. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 184.45
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-10 1m springboard Boys C Nov. 04, 2018

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 401A  1    1.8  7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5             20.50  36.90  36.90    36.90  2.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  33.15  70.05    70.05  1.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00 102.05   102.05  1.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75 131.80   131.80  1.
5231D  1    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0             19.00  39.90 171.70   171.70  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  48.00 219.70   219.70  1.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  41.60 261.30   261.30  1.
 203B  1    2.3  2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0              9.50  21.85 283.15   283.15  1.
           16.2  5.9 5.9 6.5 5.8 5.5                                             
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                 
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0             21.00  33.60  62.10    62.10  5.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  95.25    95.25  4.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  34.00 129.25   129.25  3.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  35.20 164.45   164.45  3.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 202.85   202.85  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  45.60 248.45   248.45  2.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 276.05   276.05  2.
           15.8  6.0 5.8 6.3 5.9 5.8                                             
3. Eikermann, Jaden, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  38.50  38.50    38.50  1.
 101B  1    1.3  7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  26.00  64.50    64.50  2.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.50  31.20  95.70    95.70  3.
 301B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5             20.50  34.85 130.55   130.55  2.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  41.80 172.35   172.35  1.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             13.00  27.30 199.65   199.65  6.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  35.10 234.75   234.75  4.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  40.30 275.05   275.05  3.
           16.3  5.9 5.4 5.6 5.8 6.0                                             
4. Klimko, Vladyslav, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  62.50    62.50  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  91.30    91.30  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.00  28.90 120.20   120.20  7.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  39.60 159.80   159.80  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 200.60   200.60  5.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  34.80 235.40   235.40  3.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  37.95 273.35   273.35  4.
           15.8  5.7 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.6                                             
5. Martynov, Aleksei, Russia, 2005                                           
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25  58.15    58.15 11.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5             18.50  29.60  87.75    87.75  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60 118.35   118.35  9.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 154.65   154.65  9.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 196.65   196.65  7.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 229.65   229.65  7.
 203C  1    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             19.00  38.00 267.65   267.65  5.
           15.3  5.9 6.0 6.3 5.4 5.8                                             
6. Kalashnikov, Ilia, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                  
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  3.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.50  28.00  62.00    62.00  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  92.60    92.60  5.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25 121.85   121.85  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  35.70 157.55   157.55  7.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 201.95   201.95  4.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             11.50  27.60 229.55   229.55  8.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  35.65 265.20   265.20  6.
           15.7  5.6 5.6 6.4 5.6 5.6                                             
7. Nevescanin, Matej, Croatia, 2006                                          
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75 15.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  32.00  59.75    59.75  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             17.50  29.75  89.50    89.50  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  38.50 128.00   128.00  4.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0             19.00  32.30 160.30   160.30  5.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             14.00  33.60 193.90   193.90  9.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 233.50   233.50  5.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  31.00 264.50   264.50  7.
           15.5  5.8 5.9 6.1 5.5 5.6                                             
8. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - DSV, 2005                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  32.30  32.30    32.30  4.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  30.40  62.70    62.70  3.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  85.65    85.65 11.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0             17.00  30.60 116.25   116.25 10.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  39.60 155.85   155.85  8.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  39.00 194.85   194.85  8.
 303B  1    2.4  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 223.65   223.65 10.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.00  40.80 264.45   264.45  8.
           16.4  5.3 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.3                                             
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9. Comas, Pau, Espana, 2005                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  57.70    57.70 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0             14.00  23.80  81.50    81.50 15.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 110.75   110.75 14.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  37.40 148.15   148.15 12.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 187.75   187.75 11.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  31.00 218.75   218.75 11.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 261.95   261.95  9.
           15.5  5.6 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.9                                             
10. Prenzyna, Espen, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 103C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 17.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  56.80    56.80 13.
 303C  1    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  39.90  96.70    96.70  2.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75 127.45   127.45  5.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 163.75   163.75  4.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 202.15   202.15  3.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  28.75 230.90   230.90  6.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 259.70   259.70 10.
           16.1  5.5 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.3                                             
11. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRL, 2006                                              
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  7.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  32.00  61.75    61.75  7.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  92.35    92.35  6.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  27.75 120.10   120.10  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  31.90 152.00   152.00 10.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 189.20   189.20 10.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.50  37.20 226.40   226.40  9.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5             13.50  31.05 257.45   257.45 11.
           15.8  5.6 5.8 5.5 5.4 5.6                                             
12. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 401B  1    1.5  2.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 21.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  32.30  53.30    53.30 16.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  30.40  83.70    83.70 12.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05 111.75   111.75 13.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  30.45 142.20   142.20 13.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             15.50  34.10 176.30   176.30 13.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  30.00 206.30   206.30 12.
5223D  1    2.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0             15.00  34.50 240.80   240.80 12.
           15.1  5.1 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.1                                             
13. Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2006                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  5.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  53.10    53.10 17.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  78.70    78.70 18.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80 102.50   102.50 17.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 135.50   135.50 16.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 171.50   171.50 14.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 201.50   201.50 13.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  29.40 230.90   230.90 13.
           15.6  5.1 4.8 4.9 4.9 4.9                                             
14. Neubert, Finn Paul, Germany - Sachsen, 2006                              
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  23.80    23.80 20.
 401A  1    1.8  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  25.20  49.00    49.00 21.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10  83.10    83.10 14.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  28.80 111.90   111.90 12.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65 136.55   136.55 15.
 105C  1    2.4  3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 168.95   168.95 15.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5             13.50  27.00 195.95   195.95 15.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0             15.50  34.10 230.05   230.05 14.
           15.6  4.6 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.2                                             
15. Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2006                                          
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  9.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50  51.40    51.40 19.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  81.00    81.00 16.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  17.00  98.00    98.00 19.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  30.45 128.45   128.45 19.
 104B  1    2.3  4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  34.50 162.95   162.95 17.
 403B  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 195.35   195.35 16.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  31.05 226.40   226.40 15.
           15.6  4.8 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.8                                             
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  24.80    24.80 18.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  35.20  60.00    60.00  8.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25  80.25    80.25 17.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  24.80 105.05   105.05 16.
5231D  1    2.1  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 134.45   134.45 17.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  26.00 160.45   160.45 18.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  25.20 185.65   185.65 19.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 219.25   219.25 16.
           15.5  4.6 4.5 4.8 4.7 4.9                                             
17. Axer, Tim, SVNA, 2006                                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  23.20  53.80    53.80 15.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.50  29.75  83.55    83.55 13.
5221D  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  27.20 110.75   110.75 14.
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             18.50  40.70 151.45   151.45 11.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  27.60 179.05   179.05 12.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5              8.00  16.00 195.05   195.05 17.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  24.15 219.20   219.20 17.
           15.4  5.1 4.5 4.8 4.6 5.2                                             
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18. Hibbert, Mathew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 16.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  52.50    52.50 18.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00  76.50    76.50 20.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  25.00 101.50   101.50 18.
5231D  1    2.1  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 130.90   130.90 18.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             11.50  27.60 158.50   158.50 19.
 403B  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 193.30   193.30 18.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.50  24.15 217.45   217.45 18.
           15.8  4.5 4.8 4.6 4.8 4.8                                             
19. Hill, Max, GBRL, 2006                                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 14.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             19.00  28.50  56.55    56.55 14.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  77.35    77.35 19.
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  19.55  96.90    96.90 20.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  26.60 123.50   123.50 20.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 156.50   156.50 20.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5             12.00  26.40 182.90   182.90 20.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  32.00 214.90   214.90 19.
           14.8  5.0 4.9 4.7 4.8 5.0                                             
20. Kokic, Maro, Croatia, 2005                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  7.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  28.80  58.55    58.55 10.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  85.75    85.75 10.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20 112.95   112.95 11.
5231D  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  28.35 141.30   141.30 14.
 105B  1    2.6  3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  26.00 167.30   167.30 16.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  32.40 199.70   199.70 14.
 203B  1    2.3  2.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.0              5.50  12.65 212.35   212.35 20.
           16.2  4.7 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.5                                             
21. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan, GBRA, 2005                                       
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 19.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0             14.50  24.65  49.40    49.40 20.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  70.20    70.20 21.
 303C  1    2.1  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             10.50  22.05  92.25    92.25 21.
5231D  1    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0             11.00  23.10 115.35   115.35 21.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.50  23.00 138.35   138.35 21.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 172.45   172.45 21.
 105C  1    2.4  1.5 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.0              5.00  12.00 184.45   184.45 21.
           15.6  3.9 4.1 4.1 3.9 4.5                                             

 Judges:
     1. Becker, Andreas, DHfK               2. Green, Malcom, GBRA            
     3. Melnikov, Anton, RUSM               4. Schöne, Dorit, DSC             
     5. Schartner, Johann, SVNA                   

 Referee:                 Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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